
Startzeit Lauf Finale Dauer Vorbereitung

   

08:20 1/256  B OR8 00:15  

08:43 1/256 A OR8 00:15 00:08

09:06 1/128 B OR8 00:15 00:08

09:29 1/128 A OR8 00:15 00:08

09:52 1/64 B OR8 00:15 00:08

10:15 1/64 A OR8 00:15 00:08

10:38 1/32 B OR8 00:15 00:08

11:01 1/32 A OR8 00:15 00:08

11:24 1/16 B OR8 00:15 00:08

11:47 1/16 A OR8 00:15 00:08

12:10 1/8 B OR8 00:15 00:08

12:33 1/8 A OR8 00:15 00:08

12:56 Training 1/2 Finale B OR8 00:05 00:08

13:09 Training 1/2 Finale A OR8 00:05 00:08

13:22 1/4 B OR8 00:15 00:08

13:45 1/4 A OR8 00:15 00:08

14:08 1/2 B OR8 00:20 00:08

14:36 1/2 A OR8 00:20 00:08

14:56 00:15 00:00

15:11 00:30 00:10

15:51 00:30 00:10

16:21 Fahrervorstellung Finale 00:15 00:00

16:36 00:40 00:10

17:46 00:30

Finale 

Siegerehrung

Sonntag 13.08.2017

 

Start der Finale 8:20 Uhr

1. Lauf Deutsche Meisterschaft 2017 Ober-Mörlen e.V.

Pause 

Finale Junior

Finale 40+

 02.06.2017--14:15--D:\Verein MSC\DM2017\Zeitpl. DM Sonntag Finale01


